
L’ShanahTovah! 

High Holy Day Services 

2023 - 5784 
 

Rosh Hashanah- Rabbi Listfield 

         Selichot- Services       Sat.   Sept.  9      8:00 p.m. 

         Build the  Sukkah Frame       Sun Sept. 10   10:00 a m. 
  Evening Services with Rabbi Fri. Sept. 15  7:15 p.m. 

 Morning Holy Day Services with Rabbi Sat. Sept. 16  9:45 a.m. 
  Evening Holy Day Services with Rabbi Sat. Sept. 16     7:15 p.m. 

 Morning & Shofar Services with Rabbi Sun. Sept. 17     9:45 a.m. 
 Tashlich service @Aldrich Creek bridge Weatherly Sept 16 or 17  at    1:00 p.m. 

 

Shabbat Shuvah Weekend 
 Evening Services Fri. Sept. 22  7:15 p.m. 
  Morning Services  Sat. Sept. 23  9:45 a.m. 
  Torah Service & Musaf  Sat. Sept  23  10:30 a.m. 

 

Yom Kippur-Rabbi Listfield  
        Kol Nidre  Service with Rabbi Sun. Sept. 24      6:15 p.m. 
 Morning  Services with Rabbi Mon. Sept. 25      9:45 a.m. 
 Torah Services                    (approximately at) Mon. Sept. 25    10:30 a.m. 
 Mincha, Yizkor, N’ilah & Ma’ariv Services Mon. Sept. 25      5:00 p.m. 
 Break the Fast  Mon. Sept. 25      7:00 p.m. 

 

Sukkot.with Food Pantry Donations 

 Add Roof & Decorate Sukkah at Etz Chayim Thu.     Sept 28      3:00 p.m. 

 Shabbat  Sukkot Evening Services   Fri       Sept.29      7:15 p.m.  
 Sukkot  Morning Services  Sat-Fri. Sept 30-Oct 6 9:45 a.m.. 

 Shabbat Sukkot Morning Services  Sat.       Sept.30      9:45 a.m. 
 Music & Kiddush in Sukkah for Food Donors Sun Oct. 1       4:00 pm 
 Hoshana Rabbah Morning Services Fri. Oct. 6        9:45 a.m. 

  
       Kiddush in Etz Chayim Sukkah daily at Noon plus Food Pantry Donations  

                              

Shemini Atzeret 
        Shabbat  Shemini Atzeret Evening Services   Fri    Oct  6       7:15 p.m. 

  Morning & Torah Services     Sat.    Oct. 7       9:45 a.m. 

  Yizkor    (following Torah Service, approximately at)  Sat.        Oct. 7      11:00 a.m. 
  

Simchat Torah  

 Evening  Ma’Ariv Service, followed   by                        Sat.       Oct. 7       7:15 p.m. 
 Hakafot Services                                                              Sat.       Oct. 7        8:00 p.m. 
 

“IT IS A TREE OF LIFE TO THEM THAT HOLD FAST TO IT ”  


